CANTEENS

Mount Clear College

Canteen Menu 2022

Recess Menn

Dim Sims (Steamed or Fried) $1.00
Hash Brown $1.00
Sweet Chilli Strip $1.00
Toasted Cheese Sandwich $2.00
Ham and Cheese Croissant $2.50
Hotdog (add Cheese 50c¢) $3.50
Egg and Bacon Roll (add Hash Brown 50c¢) $4.50
Lunehh Menun
Dim Sims (Steamed or Fried) $1.00
Nuggets $1.00
Potato Cake $1.00
Nachos $3.00
Pizza Slice- Pepperoni or Margherita $3.00
Hotdog (add Cheese 50c¢) $3.50
Cheese Burger $5.00
Chicken Burger $5.00
Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap $5.00
Rice Dishes $5.00
Pasta Small $3.50 or.Large $5 00,
= 00F .

Hot Chips Small $3.50 or La' 2§,

(Add Gravy 50c Cheese 50c¢)




\ -

?ash’tqs —Available Recess and Lunch

Heid

CANTEENS

Party Pies / Sausage Rolls $1.20

Sausage Roll $3.50

Meat Pie $4.50

Sauce $0.20

Sandwiches, Rolls and Wraps

Chicken Caesar Wrap $3.50

Salad Sandwich $4.50

Ham and Salad Sandwich $5.00

Chicken and Salad Sandwich $5.00

Rolls add 50c¢

Salads and Fruit

Piece of Fruit $1.00

Fruit Cup $2.00

Yogurt $2.00

Plain Salad $4.00

Chicken Salad $5.00

Treats

Chip packets Small $1.00 Large $2.50 _

Icy Twist or Calippo $1.o0 °
Rainbow or Chocolate Paddle Pop $1.50 ", o0 .. . . |
Jelly cups $150 . i o
Chocolate Mousse Cup $2.00 s Ce

Slices, Golf Balls, Cookies, Muffins

Donuts

$2 () g I",
‘ o$ \




Drinks

Prima

Cans

Mt.Franklin Water
Milkshakes

Orange Juice

Iced Tea

Plain Pump

Flavoured Pump

Big M

Dare Iced Coffee

Barista Bros. Iced Chocolate
Barista Bros. Iced Mocha
600ml bottles

Powerade

*Prices are subject to change*

$1.00

$2.00

$2.50
$3.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.00
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50
$4.50

$4.50

$4.50

CANTEENS



Heid

CANTEENS

¥
b ’
I
e
< > -\ N L
- [] e L)
. Ve JHE . e
! —
- S _-, N . "'
[ 2

WMilkshakes $2.00

Chocolate
Vanilla
Strawberry
Caramel
Cookies and Cream
Blue Heaven




