

Mount Clear College Canteen Menu 2022

Recess Menu

Dim Sims (Steamed or Fried)	\$1.00
Hash Brown	\$1.00
Sweet Chilli Strip	\$1.00
Toasted Cheese Sandwich	\$2.00
Ham and Cheese Croissant	\$2.50
Hotdog (add Cheese 50c)	\$3.50
Egg and Bacon Roll (add Hash Brown 50c)	\$4.50

Lunch Menu

Dim Sims (Steamed or Fried))	\$1.00
Nuggets		\$1.00
Potato Cake		\$1.00
Nachos		\$3.00
Pizza Slice- Pepperoni or Ma	rgherita	\$3.00
Hotdog (add Cheese 50c)		\$3.50
Cheese Burger		\$5.00
Chicken Burger		\$5.00
Sweet Chilli Chicken Wrap		\$5.00
Rice Dishes		\$5.00
Pasta	Small \$3.50 or Large	\$5.00
Hot Chips	Small \$3.50 or Large	\$5.00
(Add Gravy 50c Cheese 50c)		

^{*}Forks free with purchase, otherwise 10c





Party Pies / Sausage Rolls	\$1.20
Sausage Roll	\$3.50
Meat Pie	\$4.50
Sauce	\$0.20

Sandwiches, Rolls and Wraps

Chicken Caesar Wrap	\$3.50
Salad Sandwich	\$4.50
Ham and Salad Sandwich	\$5.00
Chicken and Salad Sandwich	\$5.00
Rolls add 50c	_

Salads and Fruit

Piece of Fruit	\$1.00
Fruit Cup	\$2.00
Yogurt	\$2.00
Plain Salad	\$4.00
Chicken Salad	\$5.00

Treats

Chip packets Small \$1.00 Large	\$2.50
Icy Twist or Calippo	\$1.00
Rainbow or Chocolate Paddle Pop	\$1.50
Jelly cups	\$1.50
Chocolate Mousse Cup	\$2.00
Slices, Golf Balls, Cookies, Muffins	\$2,00
Donuts	\$3.00







<u>Drinks</u>

Prima	\$1.00
Cans	\$2.00
Mt.Franklin Water	\$2.50
Milkshakes	\$3.00
Orange Juice	\$4.00
Iced Tea	\$4.00
Plain Pump	\$4.00
Flavoured Pump	\$4.00
Big M	\$4.50
Dare Iced Coffee	\$4.50
Barista Bros. Iced Chocolate	\$4.50
Barista Bros. Iced Mocha	\$4.50
600ml bottles	\$4.50
Powerade	\$4.50

^{*}Prices are subject to change*





Milkshakes \$3.00

Chocolate
Vanilla
Strawberry
Caramel
Cookies and Cream
Blue Heaven

